ANDONhCANMPOS

ANDONI CAMPOSMOREY

Nacido en: ORIO 18-09-1990

Competindo

Tempada Club na A?:T
2025 Non
2024 Non
2023 ORIO Si
2022 ORIO Si
2021 ORIO Si
2020 ORIO Si
2019 ORIO Si
2018 GETARIA Non
2017 GETARIA Non
2016 GETARIA Non
2015 GETARIA Si
2014 Non
2013 Non
2012 Non
2011 ORIO Non
2010 ORIO Non
2009 ORIO Non
2008 ORIO Non
2007 ORIO Non
2006 ORIO Non
2005 ORIO Non
2004 ORIO Non

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO

10
11
14
10

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

~N 00 OO O 0

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

R A~ W b~ Ol

145
184
177
156
213

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempo

19:37,64 22:45,84
19:36,06 21:14,02
19:15,10 21:44,22
19:23,00 21:39,16
19:06,62 21:15,08

20:41,50 41:03,12



